CDG201
SEMICONDUCTOR
QUAD MONOLITHIC SPST CMOS/D-MOS
ANALOG SWITCH
ORDERING INFORMATION
Quad SPST, Logic O’ ON
Break-Before-Make
16-Pin
Plastic DIP
16-Pin
Ceramic DIP
Commercial Temp. Range CDG201CJ —
Industrial Temp. Range CDG201BJ CDG201BK
Military Temp. Range — CDG201AK
FEATURES APPLICATIONS
■  High OFF Isolation, 66 dB @ 10MHz ■  G litch-Free Analog Switches
■  Wide Bandwidth Switches, 0,9 x DC @ 100MHz ■  RF & Video Switches
■  Low Channel-to-Channel Crosstalk, -80 dB @ 10MHz ■  Track and Hold Switches